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* Note:

Enrollment

January - March 2010

PROGRAM DESCRIPTION

AA in Culinary Arts

AA in Education

AA in Liberal Arts

AS in Accounting

AS in Architect Engineer Technology
AS in Automotive Service Technology
AS in Computer Networking

AS in Computer Science

AS in Criminal Justice

AS in Early Childhood Ed

AS in Electronic Engineer Technology
AS in Emergency Management

AS in Fire Science

AS in Hospitality Industry Management
AS in Marketing

AS in Medical Assisting

AS in Office Technology

AS in Supervision & Mgt

AS in Systems Technology

AS in Visual Communications

CERT in Accounting

CERT in Automotive Service Technology
CERT in Computer Science

CERT in Construction Tech

CERT in Cosmetology

CERT in Criminal Justice

CERT in Early Childhood Ed

CERT in Education

CERT in Electronic Engineering Tech
CERT in Medical Assisting

CERT in Office Technology

CERT in Practical Nursing

CERT in Pre-Nursing

CERT in Refrig/Air Conditioning
CERT in Sign Lang Interpreting

CERT in Supervision & Mgt

CJ Academy

Enrichment

Undeclared

Apprenticeship*

Adult High School

Headcount

77
102
123
93
1
56
35
82
135
118

49
24
84
54
28
43

13

27

12

29

60
80

O Y N S Y

507
141
71
2098

Students are counted based on their primary program.
If a student is enrolled in more than one program they
are only counted once based on their primary program.
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