## Enrollment January - March 2010

Academic_Year	PROGRAM DESCRIPTION	He	adcount
2010	AA in Culinary Arts		77
2010	AA in Education		102
2010	AA in Liberal Arts		123
2010	AS in Accounting		93
2010	AS in Architect Engineer Technology		1
2010	AS in Automotive Service Technology		56
2010	AS in Computer Networking		35
2010	AS in Computer Science		82
2010	AS in Criminal Justice		135
2010	AS in Early Childhood Ed		118
2010	AS in Electronic Engineer Technology		1
2010	AS in Emergency Management		3
2010	AS in Fire Science		2
2010	AS in Hospitality Industry Management		49
2010	AS in Marketing		24
2010	AS in Medical Assisting		84
2010	AS in Office Technology		9
2010	AS in Supervision & Mgt		54
2010	AS in Systems Technology		28
2010	AS in Visual Communications		43
2010	CERT in Accounting		2
2010	CERT in Automotive Service Technology	1	13
2010	CERT in Computer Science		6
2010	CERT in Construction Tech		7
2010	CERT in Cosmetology		27
2010	CERT in Criminal Justice		7
2010	CERT in Early Childhood Ed		12
2010	CERT in Education		5
2010	CERT in Electronic Engineering Tech		1
2010	CERT in Medical Assisting		29
2010	CERT in Office Technology		3
2010	CERT in Practical Nursing		60
2010	CERT in Pre-Nursing		80
2010	CERT in Refrig/Air Conditioning		1
2010	CERT in Sign Lang Interpreting		1
2010	CERT in Supervision & Mgt		4
2010	CJ Academy		1
2010	Enrichment		1
2010	Undeclared		507
2010	Apprenticeship*		141
2010	Adult High School		71
		SUM:	2098

\* Note: Students are counted based on their primary program.

If a student is enrolled in more than one program they are only counted once based on their primary program.